
Mens Track

5000m

1 728 Sean Barry Newcastle University 16:37.0

2 729 Toby Loveday Newcastle University 17:46.1

3 732 Christian Lim Newcastle University 18:52.7

1500m

1 806 Owen Hibbert University of Leeds 04:00.9

2 807 Sam Stephens University of Leeds 04:11.0

3 728 Sean Barry Newcastle University 04:28.3

4 729 Toby Loveday Newcastle University 04:57.2

5 823 Jack Bomber University of Leeds 05:08.3

6 824 Kishan Mistry University of Leeds 05:20.6

110H 

1 808 Edward Coles University of Leeds 17.6

2 716 Zaid Jaria Northumbria University 21.0

100m A

1 747 Frederik Nielson University of Leeds 10.9

2 748 Patrick Pardillo University of Leeds 11.2

3 721 Kam Luhng Pitter Northumbria University 11.3

4 724 Sebastian Philo Newcastle University 11.7

5 705 Alex Padilla Northumbria University 11.9

6 828 Ka-Hunt To Durham University 12.4

7 716 Zaid Jaria Northumbria University 12.5

100m B

1 704 Ethan Hallas Northumbria University 12.6

2 733 Adain Russell Newcastle University 12.8

3 821 Dalitso Mwale University of Leeds 12.8

4 820 Calvin Wai University of Leeds 13.2

5 725 Jake Bradford Newcastle University 13.8

6 706 Lukasz Pryzybysz Northumbria University 14.2

400m

1 726 James Shaw University of Leeds 52.8

2 831 Makun Madar Durham University 53.2

3 804 Daniel Sepede University of Leeds 55.9

4 711 Joe Mitchell Northumbria University 56.2

5 712 Harry Mudditt Northumbria University 59.8

800m

1 807 Sam Stephens University of Leeds 02:02.3

2 805 Rory Bradford University of Leeds 02:07.3

3 727 Daniel Sarkissan Newcastle University 02:19.1

4 815 Luke Trickey University of Leeds 02:26.3

5 714 Robbie Sewell Northumbria University 02:39.8

200m A



1 829 Evan Blackman Durham University 21.5

2 749 Rico Cottell University of Leeds 22.5

3 707 James Miller Northumbria University 22.9

4 708 Owen Henderson Northumbria University 23.3

5 713 Oliver Lewis Northumbria University 25.3

200m B

1 750 Charles Poon University of Leeds 24.0

2 822 Joe Gribbin University of Leeds 24.6

3 830 Sam Yates Durham University 24.7

4 828 Ka-Hunt To Durham University 24.8

5 709 Hedley Wordsworth Northumbria University 24.8

6 725 Jake Bradford Newcastle University 28.4

4x100m

1 University of Leeds 44.9

2 Durham University 47.0

3 Northumbria University 47.9

Mixed 4x400m

1 University of Leeds 03:43.3

2 Newcastle University 04:12.2

3 Northumbria University 04:25.4

4 University of Leeds B 04:26.0

Mens Field

Long Jump

1 834 Joanes Irigoein Stirling University 5.84

2 809 Joe O'Carroll University of Leeds 5.58

3 716 Zaid Jaria Northumbria University 5.29

4 713 Oliver Lewis Northumbria University 5.10

5 733 Adain Russell Newcastle University 4.56

High Jump

1 705 Alex Padilla Northumbria University 1.70

2 709 Hedley Wordsworth Northumbria University 1.45

Shot Put

1 725 Jake Bradford Newcastle University 8.53

Womens Track

5000m

1 717 Heledd Rimmer Northumbria University 25:07.7

400H

1 734 Melissa Raine Newcastle University 70.8

2 740 Harriet Thompson Newcastle University 73.2

100H

1 743 Alicia Mcleod Newcastle University 21.0



1500m

1 816 Louise Gilbert University of Leeds 04:34.6

2 741 Ellie Lawton Newcastle University 05:16.1

3 719 Hayley Dobinson Northumbria University 05:26.6

4 742 Anna Brooks Newcastle University 05:37.1

5 745 Aoife Smith Newcastle University 05:56.4

100m

1 838 Anne Rodriguez Stirling University 13.3

2 836 Diana Rachella Stirling University 13.4

3 837 Samantha Turnbull Stirling University 13.4

4 735 Jagoda Trella Newcastle University 13.7

5 811 Connie Andrews University of Leeds 13.9

6 835 Eilidh Brown Stirling University 14.0

7 743 Alicia Mcleod Newcastle University 14.3

8 825 Jenny Kalala University of Leeds 14.5

400m

1 814 Anna Bakewell University of Leeds 66.6

2 738 Hannah Holman Newcastle University 67.1

3 826 Amy Barry University of Leeds 67.5

4 827 Emily Gill University of Leeds 69.9

5 746 Jessica Holman Newcastle University 73.2

800m

1 739 Shona Haston Newcastle University 02:17.8

2 839 Rachel Laurie Stirling University 02:24.7

3 740 Harriet Thompson Newcastle University 02:33.8

4 744 Antonia Veary Newcastle University 02:43.7

5 722 Ellie Howarth Northumbria University 02:46.3

200m

1 838 Anne Rodriguez Stirling University 27.4

2 813 Holly Cherry University of Leeds 27.4

3 737 Naomi Wilbram Newcastle University 27.7

4 837 Samantha Turnbull Stirling University 28.0

5 836 Diana Rachella Stirling University 28.3

6 738 Hannah Holman Newcastle University 29.3

7 735 Jagoda Trella Newcastle University 29.4

8 743 Alicia Mcleod Newcastle University 30.7

4x100m

1 Newcastle University 52.3

2 University of Leeds 56.5

3 Stirling University DQ

Womens Field

Long Jump

1 840 Megan Roberts Stirling University 4.53



2 817 Neve Fellowes University of Leeds 4.15

3 735 Jagoda Trella Newcastle University 3.94

High Jump

1 720 Beth Leckie Northumbria University 1.25

2 723 Molly Duckworth Northumbria University 1.20

Triple Jump

1 840 Megan Roberts Stirling University 9.84

Shot Put

1 734 Melissa Raine Newcastle University 9.62

2 819 Parisse Linton-Shaw University of Leeds 8.82

3 811 Connie Andrews University of Leeds 8.81


